
Paralegals

B

Frazier Beall
Paralegal

p: 410.347.1275

fbeall@gallagherllp.com

Renewable Energy

E

Cynthia M. Eyler
Paralegal

p: 410.951.1403 Creditors’ Rights and Bankruptcy
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ceyler@gallagherllp.com

 V-card

Litigation

G

Mary A. Gaiser
Paralegal

p: 410.347.1517

mgaiser@gallagherllp.com

 V-card

General Tax

Real Estate and Business
Transactions

Tax Credit Investments

Paul O. Goranin
Paralegal

p: 410.347.1874

pgoranin@gallagherllp.com

 V-card

Litigation

Multifamily Residential

J
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Tony Jerome
Paralegal

p: 410.951.1406

ajerome@gallagherllp.com

Litigation

K

Lissette C. Klaus
Paralegal

p: 410.951.1427

lklaus@gallagherllp.com

 V-card

General Tax

Real Estate and Business
Transactions

Tax Credit Investments

Mia R. Kobylski
Paralegal

p: 410.347.1275 x 1649 Litigation
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mkobylski@gallagherllp.com Multifamily Residential

M

Diane H. McCarthy
Paralegal

p: 410.347.1357

dmccarthy@gallagherllp.com

 V-card

Real Estate and Business
Transactions

Morgan E. Miller
Paralegal

p: 410.347.1862

mmiller@gallagherllp.com

 V-card

Litigation

N
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Sara Neild
Paralegal

p: 410.347.1289

sneild@gallagherllp.com

Commercial and Real Estate
Lending

Real Estate and Business
Transactions

P

Shawnakey Peterkin
Paralegal

p: 410.347.1291

speterkin@gallagherllp.com

 V-card

Renewable Energy

R
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Pamela C. Raymond
Paralegal

p: 410.951.1413

praymond@gallagherllp.com

 V-card

Commercial and Real Estate
Lending

Renewable Energy

S

Julie P. Smith
Paralegal

p: 410.951.1401

jsmith@gallagherllp.com

 V-card

Litigation

W

Carrie Webster
Paralegal

p: 410.347.1345

cwebster@gallagherllp.com

 V-card

Litigation

Health Law
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Kate Webster
Paralegal

p: 410.951.1426

kwebster@gallagherllp.com

Affordable Housing

Real Estate and Business
Transactions

Tax Credit Investments

Sarah Hart Wenger
Paralegal

p: 410.951.1437

swenger@gallagherllp.com

 V-card

Litigation

Multifamily Residential

Teresa L. Wesselman
Paralegal

p: 410.347.1653

twesselman@gallagherllp.com

 V-card

Commercial and Real Estate
Lending

Real Estate and Business
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Transactions

218 North Charles Street, Suite 400, Baltimore, MD 21201

Telephone: 410.727.7702
Fax: 410.468.2786
Email: info@gallagherllp.com

https://www.gallagherllp.com/practices/business-transactions/real-estate-and-business-transactions/

